ID:
Approved by:
Drawn by:
Title:
Item Number:
No.
DateDescriptionRev.
1
2
3
4
5
    RoHS
A 08-2020
JL
MAC
Specifications 1
10H1-70103
DisplayPort v1.4 Video Cable,
32.4 Gbit/s Data Rate for up to 8k@60Hz and 4k@120Hz,
DisplayPort Male, 3 footDisplayPort Male, Insulation Black, Shell Gold Plated, the Tin, Black ABS Plastic Hood
DP1.4 [32AWG(7/0.08TC)+EAM]*5P+32AWG(7/0.08TC)*5C+AEB(16/7/0.12 85%AL),
Outside Molding: Black PVC
Marking: DisplayPort Cable Exxxxxx         AWM STYLE 20276 80°C 30V VW-1
Inside Molding:LDPE
Copper Foil: 25u W=8mm
OD:4.8mm,Black PVC Jacket
1
1920
2 1
P1 P2
3 Foot
10.68mm(Min.)
2 4 5
19 20
21
10.68mm(Min.)
Dust Cover3Dust Cover
1.Electrical Test:
<1>. 100%Test (Open Short & Miss Wire)
<2>. Conductor Resistance:2 ohm Max
<3>. Insulation Resistance:10M ohm Min
<4>.Hi-Pot:100V DC/10ms
NOTES:P1
12
10
11
Pin Assignment
P2
3
1
4
6
9
7
9
7
8
6
4
58
5
2
12
10 3
1
211
P1
15
17
16
P2
17
15
13
14
13
14
16
18
19
18
19
Shell Shell
Shield Shield